
     

   

   

   

   

    

 

Grange Primary School 

Teaching Staff  

School contact list            

First Name Last Name Role/Year Level  Email Address 

Leadership     

Grant Small Principal  Grant.Small566@schools.sa.edu.au 

John                    Mastropaolo Senior Leader  John.Mastropaolo267@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nick  Warren Senior Leader  Nick.Warren281@schools.sa.edu.au 

Carmen  Fiedler Senior Leader  Carmen.Fiedler764@schoools.sa.edu.au 

Bec Lokan Literacy Coach R-3  Rebecca.Lokan588@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lesley Peters Literacy Coach 3-6  Lesley.Peters100@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jessica  Martin Business Manager  Jessica.Martin183@schools.sa.edu.au 

Teaching Staff   Room  

Maggie  Sutton Reception 2 Maggie.sutton540@schools.sa.edu.au 

Toni Brown Reception 3 Toni.Brown26@schools.sa.edu.au 

Bec Lokan Reception 3 Rebecca.Lokan588@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tayla  Petherick Reception 4 Tayla.Petherick169@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elda Galios Reception 5 Elda.Galios773@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jemma Eagle Reception 5 Jemma.Eagle868@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sarah Loielo Year 1 21 Sarah.Loielo901@schools.sa.edu.au 

Caroline  Harkins Year 1 22 Caroline.Harkins486@schools.sa.edu.au 

Prue Cawley Year 1 24 Prue.Cawley419@school.sa.edu.au 

Rebecca  McMahon Year 1 25 Rebecca.McMahon635@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jane Semmens Year 2 26 Jane.Semmens730@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sally  Moore Year 2 26 Sally.Moore614@schools.sa.edu.au 

Linda  Follett Year 2 27 Linda.Follett851@schools.sa.edu.au 

Irene  Zarlenga Year 2 29 Irene.Zarlenga652@schools.sa.edu.au 
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Sarah  Wildy Year 2 29 Sarah.Wildy754@schools.sa.edu.au 

Georgie Medhurst Year 3 8 Georgie.Medhurst639@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chanel Polese Year 1 & 3 24/8/11 Chanel.Polese539@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tom Wilkinson Year 3 9 Tom.Wilkinson173@schools.sa.edu.au 

Fiona  Wilson Year 3 10 Fiona.Wilson763@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jack  Opolski Year 3 & 4 10/33 Jack.Opolski890@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kristen Barilla Year 3 10 Kristen.Barilla672@schools.sa.edu.au 

Margaret Abela Year 4 12 Margaret.Abela182@schools.sa.edu.au 

Skye  Baldwin Year 4 13 Skye.Baldwin56@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sue Woolford Year 4 33 Sue.Woolford225@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chad  Comitogianni Year 4 34 Chad.Comitogianni596@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jasmine Pearce Year 5 35 Jasmine.Holmes93@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nikki Smith Year 5 35/37 Nicola.Smith232@schools.sa.edu.au 

Danuel Holy Year 5 36 Danuel.Holy619@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lia Taylor Year 5 37 Lia.DeGiglio604@schools.sa.edu.au 

Casey Campbell Year 6 14 Casey.Campbell467@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daniel Moyle Year 6 15 Daniel.Moyle576@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jodi Spencer Year 6 16 Jodi.Spencer445@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kallie Lapwood Year 6 17 Kalli.Lapwood398@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mary  Tsakarellos Year 6 14/17 Mary.tsakarellos418@schools.sa.edu.au 

Wade  Ball Physical Education  Wade.Ball627@schools.sa.edu.au 

Bev Norton STEM   Bev.Norton525@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jonathon Webb STEM/Performing 
Arts  

 Jonathon.Webb359@schools.sa.edu.au 

Steve  Powell STEM 3-6  Steve.Powell841@schools.sa.edu.au 

Diana  Busolin Performing Arts  Diana.Busolin307@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sarah  Wildy Japanese 30 Sarah.Wildy754@schools.sa.edu.au 
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